
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 28, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 41% 21,88536,791014,9062,812

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (571)005710

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 20% 2,4893,1300641210

22000 Retirement contributions 42% 1,8423,15701,315263

23000 Health Insurance 42% 2,5844,42901,845369

23100 Life Insurance 42% 10117407315

24000 Workers compensation 42% 441756031563

26300 General retiree health contrib 42% 2,1023,60201,500300

Sub Total $35,87437%$57,039$0$21,165$4,032

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 79% 14,07167,00036,00916,9194,109

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 100% (207)109,20074,01435,3932,904

34989 Contractual service provider 37% 68,230107,577039,3478,091

34990 Contractual services- other 45% 1,7453,2001,23122456

41100 Telephone 26% 4,7206,40001,680393

41225 Cable fees 89% 4,52041,00024,71511,7650

43100 Electric 27% 34,01246,500012,4881,736

43200 Water & sewer 41% 55,65194,800039,1497,862

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 45% 1,7723,200833595238

44330 Credit application 78% 7003,2001,671829369

44360 Rentals 41% 422,295716,5340294,23959,526

45000 Insurance 42% 20,61735,342014,7252,945
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 28, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 76% 195,203830,274597,98737,0847,592

46210 Energy Savings Project 91% 3,23335,02020,22811,5592,890

46250 R & M equipment 28% 4,5816,40001,819225

46300 R & M motor vehicles 100% 050050000

46800 Maintenance contracts 69% 12,79141,2007,00921,4002,079

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 0% 300300000

48100 Advertising 0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees 42% 79,481136,252056,77111,355

49201 Taxes and/or assessments 54% 4,3289,50005,1720

51100 Office supplies 8% 3,2093,5000291111
52000 Operating supplies 0% 5,4505,450000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 2% 5,4035,50009720

52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,374000

52650 Equip < than $1000 11% 57,05064,00006,9500

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $1,011,73058%$2,384,423$764,197$608,496$112,502

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 41% 21,88536,791014,9062,812

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (571)005710

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 28, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
21000 Social Security- matching 20% 2,4903,1300640209

22000 Retirement contributions 42% 1,8423,15701,315263

23000 Health Insurance 42% 2,5844,42901,845369

23100 Life Insurance 42% 10117407315

24000 Workers compensation 42% 441756031563

26300 General retiree health contrib 42% 2,1023,60201,500300

Sub Total $35,87437%$57,039$0$21,165$4,032

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 5% 18,13719,0000863577

31500 Professional services- other 0% 51,50051,500000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 96% 4,168108,00070,23333,5998,008

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 100% (176)227,394154,12473,4465,920

34989 Contractual service provider 35% 103,952160,155056,20311,654

34990 Contractual services- other 83% 29,226170,00097,32843,44610,874

41100 Telephone 40% 11,47319,00007,5271,777

41225 Cable fees 91% 11,022128,91079,86938,0190

43100 Electric 20% 164,126205,000040,8746,699

43200 Water & sewer 64% 112,447309,0000196,55338,323

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 28% 7,20610,0001,1271,667155

44330 Credit application 100% 010,5007,4353,0651,395

44360 Rentals 41% 2,183,2103,714,68301,531,473307,644

45000 Insurance 42% 48,90283,832034,9306,986

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 47% 137,330260,00033,39189,27834,947

46210 Energy Savings Project 90% 3,92041,20023,72313,5563,389
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 28, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
46250 R & M equipment 22% 40,86352,500011,6372,749

46800 Maintenance contracts 73% 6,87925,5001,40917,212120

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 0% 900900000

48100 Advertising 0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees 54% 1,1952,60001,405640

49175 Administrative fees 42% 188,527323,1880134,66126,933

51100 Office supplies 9% 4,3724,80004280

52000 Operating supplies 36% 3,2025,00001,798448

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 19% 16,98521,00004,0151,325

52300 Expendable tools 0% 220220000

52540 Fuel 0% 1,4501,450000

52650 Equip < than $1000 5% 50,38753,00002,6131,020

54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription 0% (192)001920

Sub Total $3,206,23147%$6,013,332$468,640$2,338,460$471,583

Total for the Project $3,242,10547%$6,070,371$468,640$2,359,626$475,615

Total for the Division 50% $4,289,708$8,511,833$1,232,837$2,989,287$592,149
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